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BACKFLOW TESTER LIST

Name
Andrew Richard

Kimberly M. Eherts

Scott T. Cleveland

James R. Greaves

Keith McCulloch
Gregory A. Miller
Kevin P. Etts
Michael K. Baines
Stephen L. Sharp

Anthony A. Winslow Jr.

Brian Bedell

Barry Koral

Certification #
5170

8464
6936

8262

8759
3699
9069
7487
6412
6657
9293

01289

THE CITY OF POUGHKEEPSIE

NEW YORK
BUILDING PLANNING & ZONING
62 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA, 2\° FLOOR
POUGHKEEPSIE, NY 12601
Phone: (845) 451-4007 Fax: (845) 451-4006

Expiration
1/31/2015
11/30/2015

11/30/2014

5/31/2015

7/31/2016
11/30/2015
4/30/2014
5/31/2016
4/30/2016
1/31/2017
9/30/2014

11/30/2015

Phone Number
845-453-0371
845-386-2208

845-229-8988

914-456-2221

845-227-3497
845-471-0292
845-462-7754
845-677-5201
845-485-8012
845-454-0022
845-518-1411

845-338-0963



